Email: <u>porterassessor@roadrunner.com</u>

Project File Number:



## **REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION**

DATE: 091418				
APPLICANT NAME & ADDRESS:				
	Dan Tower			
	1647 Trynsitown	Wilson Rd.		
	Yourstown My.	14174		
APPLICANT EMAIL address:	0 01 1	r O ajahow com		
		3370		
APPLICANT TELEPHONE NUMBE	r://6 //3 -	3370		
PROJECT/PARCEL ADDRESS:				
	SAME			
	1/2 - 1	,		
TAX ID NUMBER (above parce	1): 47.00 -/-/			
Type of action:		X		
□ SITE PLAN REVIEW:	□ pre-application	□ preliminary review - final re	eview	
□ VARIANCE REQUEST:	□ <b>USE</b> TYPE variance	□ <b>AREA</b> TYPE variance		
□ SPECIAL USE PERMIT	□ new	□ renewal		
☐ REZONING REQUEST	DECLAL HEE DEDAME			
☐ HOME OCCUPATION — S ☐ MINOR SUBDIVISION		☐ SKETCH plan review - final	raviaw	
	□ pre-application	1 3KLTCTT platt Teview - IIIIai	TEVIEW	
☐ MAJOR SUBDIVISION CURRENT USE OF PROPERTY:	Agricaltur	e		
PROPOSED USE OF PROPERTY:	Agricultur	e / housins		
LOCATED on the south	side of Transama	is by Rel.	(road,street, etc.)	
PROPERTY is located in		RA	zoning district	
	within 100 ft of NYS WETLAN	ND ONYS DEC WETLAND OF	DERAL WETLAND	
BROWNFIELD - overlay/sp				
Check off if applicant provide				
□ Letter of intent	□ <b>SEQRA</b> part one (	1) 🗆 Site Plan		
□ Survey	□ Legal Description	.,	and or <b>Documents</b>	
Agent's Letter ( if applica	•	_		
□ Engineering cost recove	ry fee of \$	_ date received		
□ Public Hearing/Applicati	on fee of \$ 100 .	_ date received _ date received <u>DG(218</u>	3	
□ Application denied for a	Building Permit due to			
<ul> <li>Referral to Niagara Cour</li> </ul>	<b>nty Planning Board</b> (if requir	red – refer to mutual agreeme	ent)	
	(additional information	n on opposite side)		

APPLIC	CANT'S SIGNATURE: Daniely	y lower		_ date received _	9/11/18
		1-001		date received_	9/14/18
CODE	ENFORCMENT OFFICER signature:			aate receivea_	<u></u>
NOTES	S/STATEMENT OF INTENT:			•	
	David Kent	will represent	me if I an	n Not avail	of G
		/			
			Januer ;	Mower	9/11/18
					DOMESTIC STATE OF THE STATE OF
	·				
e Kirjandaninin e	e en som en		and the second second second		<b>अपने</b> व्यक्तिकार्यः स्टब्स्ट्रेस्ट
For off	icial / town use only:				
	Sent to Zoning Board of Appeals on _	091418			
	Sent to Planning Board on	094418			
	Sent to Town Engineer on	-			
	Sent to Highway Department on				
	Sent to Town Attorney on	091418			

All Zoning actions require Planning Board referral. If Niagara County Planning Board referral is necessary, all completed referrals must be received at the NCPB office by close of business on Friday which falls six business days before the third Monday of each month.

Email: <u>porterassessor@roadrunner.com</u>



## REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

DATE: 091618			
APPLICANT NAME & ADDRESS:			
Dan Ti	MY		
1647 9	Musition Wilson	Rd	
Conc	±	7 Y	
APPLICANT EMAIL address:	0 10	in of yako, com	
APPLICANT TELEPHONE NUMBER:	#-1/-1/	5370	
PROJECT/PARCEL ADDRESS:			
TROJECI/TARCEL ADDRESS.	3301-1-34	Same	
	33.01= 1-37=	Sume	
TAX ID NUMBER (above parcel):	2301-1-24		
□ VARIANCE REQUEST: □ SPECIAL USE PERMIT □ REZONING REQUEST □ HOME OCCUPATION – SPI ☑ MINOR SUBDIVISION □ MAJOR SUBDIVISION CURRENT USE OF PROPERTY: PROPOSED USE OF PROPERTY: LOCATED on the MENTO PROPERTY is located in Within □ FLOOD ZONE □ within □ FLOOD ZONE □ within □ SPECIAL SERVICE STREETS  □ SPECIAL USE PERMIT □ MINOR SUBDIVISION □ MAJOR	pre-application  Agricul fur  A		ce
BROWNFIELD - overlay/spe			
Check off if applicant provided		1)	site Plan
<ul><li>□ Letter of intent</li><li>□ Survey</li></ul>	<ul><li>SEQRA part one (</li><li>Legal Description</li></ul>	- 1	Drawings and or Documents
□ Agent's Letter ( if applicab	•		•
<ul><li>Engineering cost recovery</li><li>Public Hearing/Applicatio</li></ul>	fee of \$	_ date received _	
<ul> <li>Public Hearing/Applicatio</li> </ul>	n fee of \$ 100	_ date received _	091218.
□ Application denied for a B	uilding Permit due to	rad rafor to multival	agreement
□ Referral to Niagara County	y Planning Board (if required) (additional information)	n on opposite side	agreemem <i>j</i>
	Laddinorial information		

	CANT'S SIGNATURE:	Tower	date received 9/11/18 _ date received 9/14/18
NOTES	S/STATEMENT OF INTENT:  David Kent w	Il represent me of I	It lower apriles
For off	icial / town use only:	रिकास स्थापन स्थापनामा त्राव के स्थापनामीन के स्थापनामा स्थापनामा प्राप्त है। उत्पाद के किस के किस के किस के क विकास स्थापनामा स्था	म १८ ते प्रतास क्रमीको सामानेकानी हरोगा है। इसमा विकास क्रमीक क्षेत्रक स्वापन स्वापन (क्रमीक क्षाना स्वापन क्ष
0	Sent to Zoning Board of Appeals on Sent to Planning Board on	091418	
	Sent to Town Engineer on Sent to Highway Department on Sent to Town Attorney on		

All Zoning actions require Planning Board referral. If Niagara County Planning Board referral is necessary, all completed referrals must be received at the NCPB office by close of business on Friday which falls six business days before the third Monday of each month.



## TOWN OF PORTER

3265 Creek Road • Youngstown, New York 14174 • (716) 745-3730 • Fax (716) 745-9022

Email: <u>porterassessor@roadrunner.com</u>

Project File Number:

5 mm	13.2	- 400	-	
	100	 		
	1			
	W	 		

## REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION DATE: 09 - 06 -1 APPLICANT NAME & ADDRESS: **APPLICANT EMAIL address:** APPLICANT TELEPHONE NUMBER PROJECT/PARCEL ADDRESS: TAX ID NUMBER (above parcel): Type of action: □ SITE PLAN REVIEW: □ pre-application □ preliminary review - final review □ VARIANCE REQUEST: □ **USE** TYPE variance □ **AREA** TYPE variance □ SPECIAL USE PERMIT □ new □ renewal □ REZONING REQUEST □ HOME OCCUPATION - SPECIAL USE PERMIT **MINOR SUBDIVISION** □ pre-application SKETCH plan review - final review □ MAJOR SUBDIVISION CURRENT USE OF PROPERTY: ROSICE PROPOSED USE OF PROPERTY: CAIN LOCATED on the (road, street, etc.) PROPERTY is located in zoning district Within | FLOOD ZONE | within 100 ft. of NYS WETLAND | NYS DEC WETLAND | FEDERAL WETLAND | **BROWNFIELD** a overlay/special **ZONING DISTRICT** Check off if applicant provided: □ Letter of intent □ **SEQRA** part one (1) **Site Plan Survey** ★Legal Description Drawings and or Documents □ Agent's Letter (if applicable) □ Engineering cost recovery fee of \$ date received\_ Public Hearing/Application fee of \$ 1000. 🕿 date received 09 - 06 - (8 · Application denied for a Building Permit due to\_\_\_\_ □ Referral to Niagara County Planning Board (if required – refer to mutual agreement)

(additional information on opposite side)

APPLI	CANT'S SIGNATURE: Them halam date received
CODE	ENFORCMENT OFFICER signature: date received
NOTE	S/STATEMENT OF INTENT:
	We wish to subdivide DUDERLY
-	A 1340 cain pel Junstrun nu.
	and muse while a resider that givage
For off	icial / town use only:
	Sent to Zoning Board of Appeals on <u>09 - 06 - 18</u>
	Sent to Planning Board on $\qquad \qquad \qquad \bigcirc 9 - \bigcirc 6 - (8)$
	Sent to Town Engineer on
	Sent to Highway Department on
	Sent to Town Attorney on

All Zoning actions require Planning Board referral. If Niagara County Planning Board referral is necessary, all completed referrals must be received at the NCPB office by close of business on Friday which falls six business days before the third Monday of each month.